Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 8400.180
Accessory kit

State: 07/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

VX 8400.180 - Accessory kit for baying enclosure system
VX25 C4-H

To extend the corrosion protection class to the external stainless steel lock furniture, for the VX
baying enclosure system C4-H.

Features

Model No.
Material

Supply includes

Suitable for height
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

VX 8400.180
Stainless steel

Assembly parts

Locking rod

Lock plate

Roof mounting screw

Pan-head screws

Lock piece for door

Hinge

Posidrive raised countersunk screws

1,800 mm

1 pc(s).

1.68

1.69

73269098
4028177021815
EC002625
EC002524

27182101



