Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





VX 8400.180 Accessory kit

State: 07/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



VX 8400.180 - Accessory kit for baying enclosure system VX25 C4-H

To extend the corrosion protection class to the external stainless steel lock furniture, for the VX baying enclosure system C4-H.

Features

Model No.	VX 8400.180
Material	Stainless steel
Supply includes	Assembly parts
	Locking rod
	Lock plate
	Roof mounting screw
	Pan-head screws
	Lock piece for door
	Hinge
	Posidrive raised countersunk screws
Suitable for height	1,800 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.68
Gross weight	1.69
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177021815
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002524
ECLASS 8.0	27182101

© Rittal 2025